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Pattern of holding of the shares held

by the shareholders of Fateh Industries Limited

as at 30th June, 2025
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156

S. CATEGORIES OF
NO. SHAREHOLDERS

1. Individuals

2. Mutual Funds

3.

4. Joint Stock Companies

5. Fiancial Instititions

6. Others

TOTAL

Investment Companies 

NO. OF

SHAREHOLDERS
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Pattern of holding of the shares held

by the shareholders of Fateh Industries Limited

as at 30th June, 2025

TOTAL SHARES

HELD

1 To 100                

101 To 500                

501 To 1000                

1001 To 5000              

5001 To 10000                

15001 To 20000              

20001 To 25000              

30001 To 35000              

120001 To 125000            

165001 To 170000            

170001 To 175000            

210001 To 215000            

235001 To 240000            

260001 To 265000            

290001 To 295000            

355001 To 360000            
TOTAL 2,000,000    

SHARES
HELD

146 1,968,356

1 23,118

2 1,046

4 4,316

1 2,823

2 341

156 100.00%2,000,000

PERCENTAGE

SHAREHOLDING

NUMBERS

    
_________________________________ 

 

 

TOTAL SHARES

HELD

3,471                

6,489                

5,846                

24,476              

6,629                

67,828              

23,118              

32,437              

121,967            

169,333            

172,803            

214,811            

236,025            

264,000            

294,406            

356,361            
2,000,000

98.42%

1.16%

0.05%

0.22%

0.14%

0.02%

100.00%

PERCENTAGE



Fateh Industries Ltd. 
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S.No.        Name

1.       Associated Companies

Fateh Sports Wear Limited

2. NIT / ICP

Investment Corporation of Pakistan

CDC Trustee - National Investment (Unit) Trust

3. Directors, CEO and their spouse and minor children

Mr. Rauf Alam - Director

Mr. Aftab Alam - Director

Mr. Saeed Alam  - Chief Executive

Mr. Faraz Alam  - Director

Mr. Ashhar Alam  - Director

Mr. Jamal Alam - Director

Mrs. Seema Rauf - Director

Mr. Aneek Alam 

Mr. Anhar Alam

Mrs. Shabana Aftab

Mrs. Rana Saeed 

4. Executive

5. Public Sector Companies & Corporation

6. Banks,DFIs, NBFIs, Modarbas, Insurance 

Companies, Mutual Funds & Others

National Bank of Pakistan 

Fateh Mohammad Akber

Pakistan Industrial Credit & Investment Corporation

Fateh Textile Mills Limited

NCC - Pre settlement Account

Abandoned Properties

Maple Leaf Capital Limited

Categories of Shareholders
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No. of Shares

Total >

Investment Corporation of Pakistan

CDC Trustee - National Investment (Unit) Trust                  

Total > 23,164                 

Directors, CEO and their spouse and minor children

264,000                 

294,406                 

Mr. Saeed Alam  - Chief Executive 356,361                 

                 

                 

                 

214,811                 

                 

                 

236,025                 

172,803                 

Total > 1,638,671            

Public Sector Companies & Corporation

Banks,DFIs, NBFIs, Modarbas, Insurance 

Companies, Mutual Funds & Others

                   

                   

Pakistan Industrial Credit & Investment Corporation                    

                   

                      

                       

                         

Total >                    

Categories of Shareholders

    
_________________________________ 

 

 

No. of Shares %

518

518 0.03%

46

23,118                  

23,164 1.16%

264,000 

294,406 

356,361 

32,437                  

15,422                  

15,372                  

214,811 

18,392                  

18,642                  

236,025 

172,803 

1,638,671 81.93%

Nil

Nil

2,823                    

2,774                    

1,000                    

1,023                    

298                       

43                        

1                          

7,962                    0.40%


