

**Pattern of holding of the shares held
by the shareholders of Fateh Industries Limited
as at 30th June, 2025**

NO. OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDING			TOTAL SHARES HELD
98	From	1	To	100
24	From	101	To	500
8	From	501	To	1000
11	From	1001	To	5000
1	From	5001	To	10000
4	From	15001	To	20000
1	From	20001	To	25000
1	From	30001	To	35000
1	From	120001	To	125000
1	From	165001	To	170000
1	From	170001	To	175000
1	From	210001	To	215000
1	From	235001	To	240000
1	From	260001	To	265000
1	From	290001	To	295000
1	From	355001	To	360000
156			TOTAL	2,000,000

S. NO.	CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
1.	Individuals	146	1,968,356	98.42%
2.	Mutual Funds	1	23,118	1.16%
3.	Investment C	2	1,046	0.05%
4.	Joint Stock Companies	4	4,316	0.22%
5.	Financial Institutions	1	2,823	0.14%
6.	Others	2	341	0.02%
	TOTAL	156	2,000,000	100.00%

Categories of Shareholders

S.No.	Name	No. of Shares	%
1.	Associated Companies		
	Fateh Sports Wear Limited	518	
	Total > 518	0.03%	
2.	NIT / ICP		
	Investment Corporation of Pakistan	46	
	CDC Trustee - National Investment (Unit) Trust	23,118	
	Total > 23,164	1.16%	
3.	Directors, CEO and their spouse and minor children		
	Mr. Rauf Alam - Director	264,000	
	Mr. Aftab Alam - Director	294,406	
	Mr. Saeed Alam - Chief Executive	356,361	
	Mr. Faraz Alam - Director	32,437	
	Mr. Ashhar Alam - Director	15,422	
	Mr. Jamal Alam - Director	15,372	
	Mrs. Seema Rauf - Director	214,811	
	Mr. Aneek Alam	18,392	
	Mr. Anhar Alam	18,642	
	Mrs. Shabana Aftab	236,025	
	Mrs. Rana Saeed	172,803	
	Total > 1,638,671	81.93%	
4.	Executive		Nil
5.	Public Sector Companies & Corporation		Nil
6.	Banks,DFIs, NBFIs, Modarbas, Insurance Companies, Mutual Funds & Others		
	National Bank of Pakistan	2,823	
	Fateh Mohammad Akber	2,774	
	Pakistan Industrial Credit & Investment Corporation	1,000	
	Fateh Textile Mills Limited	1,023	
	NCC - Pre settlement Account	298	
	Abandoned Properties	43	
	Maple Leaf Capital Limited	1	
	Total > 7,962	0.40%	